V2 COMPLIANT CHS4
Rugged-  UPS™ 2500
CONTINUOUS OUTPUT POWER: 2500VA / 2000W
Unique Flo-Thru™ Technology
A unique heatsink tunnel design and
gasket sealed enclosure provides
maximum protection for components from
the damaging effects of moisture, airborne

OPTIONS
Consult Factory for other Standard Options
and Part Number Configuration
• DC Output: 12, 24, 28 or 48 VDC Output
• AC Output: 230 VAC 50 Hz Output
• Rackmount Accessories
• External DC Input
• Extended Battery Pack(s)
• Parallel Operation for Loads up to 25kVA
• Simple Network Management Protocol Version - V3
• Shipboard – AC Output Unbonded Neutral
• Operational Transit Case (OTC)
• Fungus Mitigated Design – Includes PVC-Free
Wiring and Conformal Coated Boards
STANDARDS
The Rugged-UPS™ 2500 is a COTS Rugged Mission
Critical Power System for both Military/Commercial
customers and is tested and certified to meet the
following standards:
EMI: MIL-STD-461-F: RE102, CE102, CS101, RS103,
CS114
Shock: Packaged MIL-STD-810-G method 516.4
IV, VI Operating MIL-S-901-D, grade A, class
II, type B
Vibration: MIL-STD-167-1, type I
vibration MIL-STD-810-G Cat. 8,
procedure I
Shipboard: MIL-STD-1399 section 300A
Rain: Consult factory for this option
Audible Noise: Less than 53 dB
   The ACG2500 Rugged-UPS™ works best with:
ACG2500XRBP Extended Battery Chassis